   NanoView UC-10
Portable Calibration, Display & Data Logging
Terminal for Pyxis Sensors
User Manual
Pyxis Lab, Inc.
21242 Spell Circle
Tomball, TX 77375

⚫ Includes One USB Type-A to Type-C cable
⚫ The full instrument manual is available for download at Support Documents - Pyxis Lab, Inc. (pyxis-lab.com)
Order Information          P/N
NanoView UC-10 (Portable Display & Data Logging Terminal w Lithium-Ion Battery & USB Cable)  43062
Optional Accessories Information       P/N
CC-MS-FE-13 (4-Meter 7-Pin Cable for Level Sensors Only Connect to NanoView UC-10)      18630
service@pyxis-lab.com   | +1 (866) 203-8397 NanoView UC-10 User Manual 5
4. Supported Pyxis Sensors
The current NanoView UC-10 firmware supports use with the following Pyxis Lab sensors. Sensors will be
added to this list and to obtain the latest firmware you may contact service@pyxis-lab.com.
Sensor Name P/N Measured Analyte Unit Of Measure Pin Format
CR-300 51007 LPR Corrosion General MPY / Pit Index 8
CR-301 51021 High Temp LPR Corrosion General MPY / Pit Index 8
EM-500 50501 In-Vivo Chlorophyll a ppb 7
HM-500  52101 Oil in Water ppm 7
HM-510 52102 Oil in Water ppm 7
HM-520 52106 Oil in Water ppm 7
HM-600 52111 Organic Matter ppm 7
LS-200 54011 Ultra-sonic Level Volume / Distance 7-exp
LS-202 54002 Ultra-sonic Level Volume / Distance 7-exp
LSR-801 54027 Radar Level Volume / Distance 7-exp
LSR-802 NA Radar Level Volume / Distance 7-exp
ST-710 / ST-710SS 53001 / 53030 pH pH 7/8
ST-711 / ST-711SS 53002 / 53031 ORP mV 7/8
ST-712 / ST-712SS 53003 / 53032 pH + ORP pH / mV 7/8
ST-720 53101 Temp + Conductivity oC / oF + µS/cm 7
ST-724 10009 Temp + Conductivity/Resistance oC / oF + µS/cm 8
ST-725 53108 Temp + Conductivity/Resistance oC / oF + µS/cm 8
ST-726 53114 Temp + Conductivity oC / oF + µS/cm 7
ST-728 53117 Temp + Conductivity/Resistance oC / oF + µS/cm 8
LT-632 53250 Turbidity NTU 8
LT-635 53251 Suspended Solids ppm 8
LT-736 / LT-736B 53215 / 53223 Ultra-Low Turbidity NTU 8
LT-737 / LT-737B 53216 / 53224 Ultra-Low Turbidity NTU 8
LT-739 / LT-739B 53221 / 53225 Ultra-Low Turbidity NTU 8
ST-500 50661 PTSA ppb 7
ST-500RO 50669 Low Range PTSA ppb 7
ST-525 / ST-525SS 50665 / 50666 Fluorescein ppb 7
ST-525HR 50914 Fluorescein High Range ppb 7
ST-565 / ST-565T 50664 / 50671 HST / TTA ppm 7
ST-588 50692 PTSA + Fluorescent Polymer ppb / ppm 8
ST-590 50690 Fluorescent Polymer ppm 8
ST-600 50231 Bleach Chlorine Concentration % 7
ST-601 50232 Chlorine Dioxide Concentration % 7
ST-604 50233 Bleach Chlorine Concentration % 7
ST-730 53201 Turbidity NTU 7
ST-730B 53202 Turbidity NTU 7
ST-731 53505 Turbidity NTU 7
ST-735 53204 Turbidity NTU 7
ST-750 53501 APHA Hazen Color Degrees 7
ST-765SS-FCL 53607 Free Chlorine + pH ppm / pH 8
ST-765-CLO 53608 Chlorine Dioxide + pH ppm / pH 8
ST-772 53703 Dissolved Oxygen + Temperature ppm / oC / oF 8
ST-773 50709 Dissolved Oxygen ppm 7
*NOTE* (1) The 7-exp pin format is an IP-68 explosion proof format that is specific to Pyxis level sensors. To connect any Pyxis
level sensor to NanoView UC-10, a CS-MS-FE-13 (P/N: 18630) conversion adapter cable is necessary. Contact service@pyxis-